Exhibition period

November 30 (Wed.) - December 2 (Fri.) , 2016

Venue

Tokyo Big Sight, East Hall 1-2-3

Number of Exhibitors and booths

317 companies and 1,025 booths

[ VISITOR PROFILE

Breakdown by Industry

Chemicals, Rubber, Plastics, Paper, Pulp

Machinery

Foodstuff, Feedstuff

Finance, Insurance, Trading
Steel, Metals, Mining, Cement
Inorganic materials, Ceramics
Electric, Batteries, Electronics

Engineering, Construction

Pharmaceuticals, Health Food,

24.7%

15.1%

13.9%

Cosmetics

Governmental, Academic & Research institutions

Environment protection, Energy

Breakdown by Job Function

Engineering, Manufacturing
Research & Development
Sales

Management, Administration
Design

Planning, Survey

Others

Show Management Office CNT
Inc.

FORECAST Kanda Suda-cho 4F,,

1-24-3, Kanda Suda-cho, Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 101-0041, Japan

Tel: +81-3-5297-8855 Fax: +81-3-5294-
0909

E-mail : info2018@powtex.com

7.7%
7.3%
6.7%
6.1%
5.8%
5.4%
4.7%

2.6%

30.0%

23.2%

22.6%

Organizer

The Association of Powder

Process Industry And

Engineering, JAPAN (APPIE)
[Tokyo Office]

Shubyo Kaikan 5F,, 2-26-11, Hongo,

Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0033, Japan

Tel. 03-3815-3955 Fax. 03-3815-

3126 nttp://appie.orjp/

7.7%
5.7%
4.5%

6.3%
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