### **Exhibition period**

November 30 (Wed.) - December 2 (Fri.) , 2016

#### Venue

Tokyo Big Sight, East Hall 1.2.3

### **Number of Exhibitors and booths**

317 companies and 1,025 booths

## **VISITOR PROFILE**

## **Breakdown by Industry**

Chemicals, Rubber, Plastics, Paper, Pulp	24.7%
Machinery	15.1%
Foodstuff, Feedstuff	13.9%
Finance, Insurance, Trading	7.7%
Steel, Metals, Mining, Cement	7.3%
Inorganic materials, Ceramics	6.7%
Electric, Batteries, Electronics	6.1%
Engineering, Construction	5.8%
Pharmaceuticals, Health Food, Cosmetics	5.4%
Governmental, Academic & Research institutions	4.7%
Environment protection, Energy	2.6%

# **Breakdown by Job Function**

Engineering, Manufacturing	30.0%
Research & Development	23.2%
Sales	22.6%
Management, Administration	7.7%
Design	5.7%
Planning, Survey	4.5%
Others	6.3%

PAGE TOP



# **Show Management Office CNT** Inc.

FORECAST Kanda Suda-cho 4F., 1-24-3, Kanda Suda-cho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0041, Japan

Tel: +81-3-5297-8855 Fax: +81-3-5294-0909

E-mail: info2018@powtex.com

# **Organizer**

The Association of Powder **Process Industry And Engineering, JAPAN (APPIE)** 

[Tokyo Office] Shubyo Kaikan 5F., 2-26-11, Hongo, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0033, Japan Tel. 03-3815-3955 Fax. 03-3815-3126 http://appie.or.jp/